
 

 

 

Victim Focus Force Training Day - Register – 15-10-2020 

 

First Name Last Name Email  VBR 

Ross Blunsden Ross.Blunsden@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 

Chris Butt Chris.Butt@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 

Sally Davies sally.davies@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 

Gethin Dent GETHIN.DENT@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  

Simon Dover Simon.Dover@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 

Sam Down Samuel.Down@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 

Amanda England Jane.England@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 

Hywel Evans Hywel.Evans@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  

Andrew Fitzgerald Andrew.Fitzgerald@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 

Alistair Frame Alistair.Frame@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 

Sean Gough Sean.Gough@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 

Rhys Grant Rhys.Grant@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  

Christopher Hansen CHRISTOPHER.HANSEN@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 

Jack Harris Jack.Harris@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 

Carl Haydock Carl.Haydock@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 

Gareth Hills Gareth.Hills@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  

Leigh Humphrey Leigh.Humphrey@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 

Evan James Evan.James@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 

Christopher John Chris.John@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 

Perrie Jordan Perrie.Jordan@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  

Sam Louros Sam.Louros@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 

Niall Madden Niall.Madden@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 

Jordan Marshall Jordan.Marshall@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 

Jenny Morgan JENNY.MORGAN@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  

Julie Morris Julie.M.Morris@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 

Thomas Organ Thomas.Organ@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 

Karl Painter Karl.Painter@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 



 

 

 

Ceri Parker Ceri.Parker@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  

Christie Radford Christie.Radford@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 

Emma Sanders Emma.Sanders@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 

Bethany Slack Bethany.Slack@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 

Geraint Smith Geraint.Smith@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 – Blue 

Nicola Thomas Nicola.J.Thomas@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 – Red 

Lauren Townsend Lauren.Townsend@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 

John-Paul 
Velasquez-
Cripps John-Paul.Velasquez-Cripps@gwent.pnn.police.uk 

3 - Green 

David Walters David.Walters@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  

Abigail Williams Abigail.Williams@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 

   2 - Orange 

   3 - Green 

   4 - Blue  

   1 - Red 

   2 - Orange 

   3 - Green 

   4 - Blue  

 
 


